
SL NO. KYU H.T. L.T. COMB. KATA VIVA TOTAL STATUS

15 15 30 30 10 100

1 8 8 8 17 21 0 54 QUALIFIED

2 8 7 8 19 22 0 56 QUALIFIED

3 7 7 7 18 19 5 56 QUALIFIED

4 7 7 7 18 16 5 53 QUALIFIED

5 7 7 7 18 18 5 55 QUALIFIED

6 7 6 7 16 12 10 51 QUALIFIED

7 7 8 7 19 13 5 52 QUALIFIED

8 7 8 8 20 21 5 62 QUALIFIED

9 7 8 8 19 22 10 67 QUALIFIED

10 7 8 8 19 21 5 68 QUALIFIED

11 7 9 8 22 24 5 68 QUALIFIED

12 7 10 10 24 24 5 73 QUALIFIED

Renshi SUMANTA MUKHERJEE'S Students List

JINRUI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO ACADEMY

Asutosh Pathak

UNIT OF ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO SCHOOL

CERTIFICATE NO.

Subhodeep Saha

Shreyan Chowshury

Sonali Pathak

Arshiya Banerjee

Maurya Harley Basu

NAME

Rahul Mahato

Rohit Mahato

Taniya Saha

Priyadarshini Goswami

Dharmendar Thakur

Gouri Thakur

B-1007/21

B-997/21

B-1005/21

B-1004/21

B-996/21

B-1006/21

B-1002/21

B-1000/21

B-1003/21

B-998/21

B-1001/21

B-999/21


